Pro Gen3 Bullet
Standard & Telephoto lens
Enriched Video Quality With Reduced Configuration Time
The Illustra Pro Gen3 Bullet maximizes video quality while minimizing installation costs and
configuration time. Powerful integrated IR provides uninhibited images in total darkness up
to 197ft away for standard Pro Gen3 Bullet and up to 230ft away for Telephoto Pro Gen3
Bullet. Multiple mounting options featuring easily accessible cable ports simplify
installation. Building off the previous generation of cameras, the Pro Gen3 Bullet improves

contact your sales representative.
IL1227-DS-201909-R01-HS-EN
Ordering Information
Model Description
IPS03-B12-OI03 3MP Bullet, 2.7-13.5mm, TDN, w/IR, Indoor/Outdoor
IPS08-B13-OI03 8MP Bullet, 3.6-10mm, TDN, w/IR, Indoor/Outdoor
Accessories
Model Description
ADCDMPOLE Pole adaptor, used with ADLOMARM / ADCBMARM
ADCDMCRNRO Corner adaptor, outside corner, used with ADLOMARM / ADCBMARM
IPS03-B15-OI03 3MP Bullet, 4.7-47mm, TDN, w/IR, Indoor/Outdoor
IPS08-B16-OI03 8MP Bullet, 13-55mm, TDN, w/IR, Indoor/Outdoor